Select State:  Texas

~ Select County:

Hardin

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID &

11551 - DELEK LOGISTICS
OPERATING, LLC.

12624 - MOBIL CORP

12628 - MOBIL PIPE LINE
COMPANY

12634 - MOBIL CHEMICAL
Cco

18718 - SUNOCO PIPELINE
P

19570 -
TRANSCONTINENTAL GAS
PIPE LINE COMPANY

19730 - TRUNKLINE GAS CO

22442 - WEST TEXAS GULF
PIPELINE CO

22855 - FLINT HILLS
RESOURCES, LC

2387 - CITGO PIPELINE CO

30626 - TARGA NGL PIPE
LINE CO

Person To Contact

Alan Moret (Executive
Vice President)

Gautam Singh
(Geospatial Systems
and Graphics
Supervisor)

Gautam Singh
(Geospatial Systems
and Graphics
Supervisor)

Gautam Singh
(Geospatial Systems
and Graphics
Supervisor)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)

Katy Rich (Director -
GIS)

Nathan Hlavaty
(Director - Interstate
Regulatory Compliance)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)
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Robert Bertrand
(Environmental Health
Safety & Security Mgr.)

Tim Huffer (Manager,
Regulatory Compliance)

Entity To
Contact

Public
Relations
Department

Contact Address

12700 Park Central
Drive, Suite 1500 ,
Dallas, TX 75251

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3 4A
611, Spring, TX 77389

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3 4A
611, Spring, TX 77389

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3 4A
611, Spring, TX 77389

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

1 WILLIAMS
CENTER , Tulsa, OK
74172

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

4111 East 37th St.
North , Wichita, KS
67220

P.O. Box 1424 | Lake
Charles, LA 70602

1000 Louisiana Suite
4300, Houston, TX
77002

Phone / Fax /| Email

Phone: (972) 367-3646 Fax: Email:
Alan.Moret@deleklogistics.com

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmabil.com

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxenmobil.com

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmobil.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
Katy .Rich@williams.com

Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: (713) 989-1188
Email: nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (316) 828-7082 Fax: (316) 828-5739
Email: info@kochpipeline.com

Phone: (337) 802-1179 Fax: (979) 393-9008
Email: rbertr1@citgo.com

Phone: (337) 583-5200 Fax: (337) 583-4630
Email: thuffer@targaresources.com



30755 - CITGO PRODUCTS

PIPELINE CO

30777 - MOTIVA
ENTERPRISE LLC

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31451 - KINDER MORGAN

TEXAS PIPELINE CO

31613 - MIDCOAST

PIPELINES (EAST TEXAS),

L.P.

32005 - ENLINK LBU-
GAS&LIQUIDS

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER

COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK NGL
PIPELINE, LLC

32334 - TC OIL PIPELINE

OPERATIONS INC

32514 - LT GATHERING, LLC

39477 - KEYERA ENERGY,

INC.

39596 - PERMIAN EXPRESS

PARTNERS LLC

6911 - GULF STATE
PIPELINE CO INC

Robert Bertrand
(Environmental Health
Safety & Security Mgr.)

Elizabeth Ray (DOT
Specialist)

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

Tennille Benson (GIS
Supervisor)

Bill Worley (DOT
Compliance Manager)

Danny Nichols
(Director-Intratstate Reg
Compliance)

Neal Jones (DOT
Compliance
Coordinator)
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Jennifer Klein (Project
Engineer)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr.
Manager, DOT
Compliance)

Larry Smart (Pipeline
Manager)

P.0. Box 1424 , Lake
Charles, LA 70602

Port Arthur Refinery
P.0. Box 712, Port
Arthur, TX 77640

370 17th St. Suite
2500, Denver, CO
80202

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

5400 Westheimer
Court , Houston, TX
77056

2501 Cedar Springs
Rd Suite 100, Dallas,
TX 75201

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

2001 South Highway
81, Medford, OK
73759

4540 - 1 Street SW,
Calgary, AB T2P5H1

1250 Wood Branch
Park Drive Suite 100,
Houston, TX 77079

1585 Sawdust Road
Suite 150, The
Woodlands, TX 77380

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

P.O. Box 1636 7752
West FM 418, Silsbee,
TX 77656

Phone: (337) 802-1179 Fax: (979) 393-9008
Email: rbertr1@citgo.com

Phone: (409) 989-7150 Fax: Email:
Elizabeth.Ray@motiva.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 627-6589 Fax: Email:
tennille.benson@enbridge.com

Phone: (214) 953-9500 Fax: Email:
bill. worley@enlink.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (855) 458-6715 Fax: Email:
Public_awareness@transcanada.com

Phone: (281) 680-4326 Fax: (281) 680-4349
Email: Imadden@azuremidstream.com

Phone: (832) 585-0903 Fax: Email:
jennifer.klein@libertyenergyservices.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (409) 385-8307 Fax: (409) 385-2453
Email: LSmart@SouthHamptonr.com



